Specification:

Measuring items

Appearance

Chrominance /Hazen unit (Pt-Co color number)<
Acid value/(mgKOH/g)<

Ester,w/%>

olume resistivity/(x109Qem)>

Water, w/%<

Density,(p20)/(g/cm3)

Flash point/C>

Technical Index

Transparent oily liquid without visible impurities
50

0.15

99.5

5

0.10

0.984~0.991

240



